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Tuesday 4th April 2023 
 
Dear families,  
 
Another term done, the year is certainly flying by! 
 
We have been celebrating in school today and giving out lots of certificates to 
demonstrate successes in various areas of school life. We have listened to our choir 
singing and Reception class treated us to a rendition of ‘Spring Chicken’. 
 
Have a lovely Easter with your wonderful children. May God bless you all. 
 
 

Amanda Wooldridge 

 
Class Star of the Term 

Reception Billy 
Year One Lorenza 

Year Two Lily  
Year Three Marley 

Year Four Jared 

Year Five Xander 
Year Six Evie G 
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Summer 1 2023 ‘at a glance’ 

 

Date Event Notes 

Monday 17th April School reopens at 8:45am  

Tuesday 18th April 
9:30-11:30am 

Y5 to start swimming (for whole 
Summer Term) 

 

Tuesday 18th April 
11.20 

Y6 Dental Survey  

Wednesday 19th April 
PM 

Glowball Reward – Ballam  

Thursday 20th April 
9:30-11:30am 

Y4 to start swimming (for whole 
Summer Term) 

 

Tuesday 25th April 
AM 

Family and Individual photographs  

Monday 1st May Bank Holiday School Closed 

Wednesday 3rd May 
9am 

Y2 Worship for Parents  

Wednesday 3rd May 
3.40pm 

Y2 SATs meeting for parents  

Friday 5th May PM Coronation Celebration Afternoon Details to follow 

Monday 8th May Bank Holiday School Closed 

Tuesday 9th May AM Y6 SATs  

Wednesday 10th May 
AM 

Y6 SATs  

Thursday 11th May 
AM 

Y6 SATs  

Friday 12th May AM Y6 SATs  

Wednesday 17th May Y6 to Winmarleigh  

Wednesday 17th May 
9am 

Y1 Worship for Parents  

Wednesday 24th May Y3 Worship for Parents  

Friday 26th May School closes at 3.30pm  

 
Children return to school on Monday 12th June 

 


